THE DATASHEET OF
STA2065N
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Data brief
For further information contact your local STMicroelectronics sales office.
October 2009 Doc ID16050 Rev 3 1/20
20
STA2065

■ Ambient temperature range: -40 / +85 °C
Table 1. Device summary
Order code
Qualification
grade
CPU freq. CAN
STA2065N Consumer 533 MHz No
STA2065P Consumer 624 MHz No
STA2065A Automotive 533 MHz 2x
TFBGA372+100 (16x16x1.2mm)
Contents STA2065
2/20 Doc ID16050 Rev 3
Contents
1 Introduction . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
2 System description . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5